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BracketMale Blue Adult Light
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

~76.okg 6 mins 6 1

B18

B19

B23

B24

B30

B29

Gordon Liu
EPIC MMA CLUB

Paulo Genargue
DEFTAC RIBEIRO

Robert De andrade
OVER LIMIT JIU JITSU ASSOCIATION

John michael Jayme
90 /EIGHT BJJ

Nicolo Palacios
ATOS PHILLIPPINES

Luiz Takayama
OVER LIMIT JIU JITSU ASSOCIATION


